
2024-2025 Schedule    
   

College Wide Curriculum Meeting Date     Agenda Due Date   
  
Curriculum/Catalog Revisions  

*Thurs: September 26, 2024       Mon: September 23, 2024   

Tues: October 15, 2024       Thurs: October 10, 2024   

Tues: November 19, 2024      Thurs: November 14, 2024   

Thurs: December 5, 2024       Mon: December 2, 2024   

  

Tentative Spring Meetings  

Thurs: January 30, 2025        Mon: January 27, 2025 

Tues: February 18, 2025        Thurs: February 13, 2025 

Thurs: March 27, 2025      Mon: March 24, 2025   

Tues: April 15, 2025       Thurs: April 10, 2025   

 

*Scheduled on 4th Thursday due to Workday Rising 2024 Conference 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


